

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.8-9 OF 2008 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12885-12886/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 30/04/2008 in WA No.345/2008 & WP  
No. 3543/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

KALLAR KALVI KAZHAGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.V.KADIRAVAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for direction)

Date: 14/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. S. Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Achin Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. C.G.Sivakumaran ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList this matter on a non-miscellaneous day after two  
weeks.(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master